9/20/04

Form PTO-1595



09-24-2004



RECORDATION FORM COVER STEET BATENTS ONLY	02843620			
	Attorney Docket No. 60091.00290 Date: September 20, 2004			
MAILSTOP ASSIGNMENT	Date. September 20, 2004			
To the Commission Please record the attached origina				
Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
1) Eero KOUKKARI 2) Tero OILINKI 3) Pasi KURTTIO Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Name: NOKIA CORPORATION Address: Keilalahdentie 4 FI-02150 Espoo Finland Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Yes			
Execution Date: 1) June 28, 2004 2) June 28, 2004 3) June 28, 2004				
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution is described.	ution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/851,650	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attached?	′es ⊠ No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: One			
Name: Squire Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00			
Street Address: 8000 Towers Crescent Drive, 14th Floor	☑ Included in attached Check No. <u>011946</u> .			
Tysons Corner, Virginia 22182-2700	Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account			
/21/2004 HGUTEMA1 00000046 10851650				
FC:8021 40.00 0P	Counsel's Deposit account number: 50-2222 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is truccopy of the original document. 2.	e and correct and any attached copy is a true			
Douglas H. Goldhush Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 33,125 Total number of p	September 20, 2004 Date pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2			

PATENT REEL: 015807 FRAME: 0504

Docket No. 600	91.00290
----------------	----------

U.S. ASSIGNMENT					
For good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereing ASSIGNOR) by					
NOKIA CORPORAT	ION				
Keilalahdentie 4					
F1-02150 Espoo					
Finland			***************************************		
(hereinafter ASSIGNE ASSIGNOR hereby s interest to the invention	EE), the receipt and suffi- ells, assigns and transfer on entitled	ciency of which is here is to ASSIGNEE the a	eby acknowle entire and exc	dged, the undersi dusive right, title	
Electronic circuit				Military	
for which application otherwise indicated be	for Letters Patent of the elow:	United States was exe	cuted on ever	ı date herewith u	
*filed on	24 May 2004	, Serial No.	10/851.650)	
continuing, divisiona	NOR agrees to execute all, reissue or reexamina	ntion applications the	reof and also	to execute sep	
litigation, or other continuation, division and to cooperate with proceeding with such IN WITNESS WHER	NOR agrees to execute a legal proceeding which is reissue or reexamination the ASSIGNEE in every interference, litigation, or REOF, the undersigned in	may be declared on in thereof or Letters Pa ry way possible in obt	oncerning thing thing the second or reissue	s application or patent issued the	
Er Kulle		ventor(s) has (have) af		their signature(s).	
(ŞIGNATI	······································				
· ·		rventor(s) has (have) af Eero Koukkar (TYPE NAME	i	28.6.200	
		Eero Koukkar (TYPE NAME	<u> </u>	28.6.200 (DATE)	
(SIGNATI	URE)	Eero Koukkar	i 3)	28.6.200 (DATE) 28.6.20	
(SIGNATI	URE)	Eero Koukkar (TYPE NAME Tero Oilinki (TYPE NAME	i 2) 2)	28.6.200 (DATE) 28.6.20 (DATE)	
D'we	URE)	Eero Koukkar (TYPE NAME Tero Oilinki (TYPE NAME Pasi Kurttio	i 2)	28.6.200 (DATE) 28.6.20 (DATE) 28.6, 1000	
	URE)	Eero Koukkar (TYPE NAME Tero Oilinki (TYPE NAME	i 2)	28.6.200 (DATE) 28.6.20 (DATE) 28.6, 1004	
D'we	URE) URE) URE)	Eero Koukkar (TYPE NAME Tero Oilinki (TYPE NAME Pasi Kurttio	i 2) 5)	1. (DATE)	

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 09/20/2004

[insert ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es)]

(Title of Invention)

[*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this section must be completed]

[Signature(s) of Assignor(s)]

PATENT REEL: 015807 FRAME: 0505